

| No | Name | | QTY | | NO | Name | | QTY | |
|----|---------------------------|-----|-----|--|----|--------------------------|-----|-----|--|
| 1 | M8×30 Bolt and washer | Set | 2 | | 22 | M12 Bolt and washer | Set | 4 | |
| 2 | Pump Assy | PC | 1 | | 23 | P209 Bearing seat | Set | 2 | |
| 3 | Chain wheel | PC | 1 | | 24 | Telescope Clamp | Set | 1 | |
| 4 | M10×30Bolt | PC | 1 | | 25 | Fork Frame | PC | 1 | |
| 5 | M5×12Bolt and washer | PC | 6 | | 26 | Roller assy | Set | 4 | |
| 6 | Meshes | PC | 1 | | 27 | M12×90Bolt and Nut | Set | 4 | |
| 7 | M5×12Bolt, washer and Key | Set | 1 | | 28 | Chain assy | Set | 2 | |
| 8 | Hand wheel | Set | 1 | | 29 | Circlip | PC | 2 | |
| 9 | M10×30Bolt and washer | Set | 2 | | 30 | Pin | PC | 1 | |
| 10 | P205 bearing seat | PC | 1 | | 31 | 6204Bearing | PC | 2 | |
| 11 | Rod | PC | 1 | | 32 | φ150Front wheel | PC | 2 | |
| 12 | M10×20Bolt and Nut | Set | 2 | | 33 | Frame | PC | 1 | |
| 13 | Key | PC | 1 | | 34 | Rear Wheel | PC | 2 | |
| 14 | Gear box | PC | 1 | | 35 | Wheel protection | PC | 2 | |
| 15 | Bar | PC | 1 | | 36 | M10×20Bolt and washer | PC | 2 | |
| 16 | R Pin | PC | 1 | | 37 | Circlip | PC | 2 | |
| 17 | Grip head | Set | 1 | | 38 | 6204 Bearing | PC | 2 | |
| 18 | Pin | PC | 1 | | 39 | 30205 Bearing | PC | 2 | |
| 19 | Clamp assy | Set | 1 | | 40 | Champ for pump and bolts | Set | 1 | |
| 20 | M6×20Bolt and nut | Set | 2 | | 41 | M12×40Bolt | PC | 4 | |
| 21 | Frame | PC | 1 | | 42 | M12 Nut and washer | Set | 4 | |